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CSA PULSE - NEW WHEEL RELEASE

The CSA PULSE is a spectacular new wheel addition to the Mullins
Wheels 2012 passenger car range.

PULSE is available in two
sizes: 18x8” and 19x8.5”
to suit Commodore,
Falcon and some Euro-
pean applications.

Product Group: Alloy Wheels

PULSE looks awesome
with a contrasting gun-
metal black finish with
machined spokes & face.

PULSE will turn heads and
is available now from Mullins.

Part No

Size

PCD

Nut

Spanner

Max Load

332-880P36-54U

18x8

5/114.3

402-222

402-225K

765 Kg

332-880P45-5VU

18x8

5/120/5/112

402-224

402-225K

765 Kg

332-985P30-54U

19x8.5

5/114.3

402-222

402-225K

765 Kg

332-985P45-5VU

19x8.5

5/120 /5/112

402-224

402-225K

765 Kg

PULSE: visit our online fitment guide at www.csadirect.com.au
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PULSE 18x8” & 19x8.5 Vehicle Applications ...

e Pulse will fit all Commodore Sedans & Wagons
e Pulse will fit Commodore utes

e Pulse will fit Falcon Sedans & Wagons
e Pulse will fit Falcon Utes (except 1 tonne ute)
e Pulse will fit Ford Territory

e Pulse will fit many 5/114.3 PCD mid-sized sedans & SUV’s
including ... Aurion, Accord, CX-7, Courier, Camry, Dualis,
Escape, Honda CRV, Koelus, 380, Outlander, Peugot 4007, Rav
4, Santa Fe, Tucson, Skyline, Suzuki Grand Vitara, Tribute,
Tucson, etc.

e Pulse will fit some European vehicle applications with 5/112
P45 specification including ... Mercedes, Skoda & VW Golf

Visit our online fitment guide at www.csadirect.com.au

Available NOW from ... JER@ANlinns wslhr==ls



