mullins wheels

PRODUCT BULLETIN

Product Group: Alloy Wheels Bulletin No: 93

CSA PULSE - NEW WHEEL RELEASE

The CSA PULSE is a spectacular new wheel addition to the Mullins

Wheels 2012 passenger car range.

PULSE is available in two sizes: 18x8" and 19x8.5" to suit Commodore, Falcon and some European applications.

PULSE looks awesome with a contrasting gunmetal black finish with machined spokes & face.

PULSE will turn heads and is available now from Mullins.



Part No	Size	PCD	Offset	Nut	Spanner	Max Load
332-880P36-54U	18x8	5/114.3	36 Pos	402-222	402-225K	765 Kg
332-880P45-5VU	18x8	5/120 / 5/112	45 Pos	402-224	402-225K	765 Kg
332-985P30-54U	19x8.5	5/114.3	30 Pos	402-222	402-225K	765 Kg
332-985P45-5VU	19x8.5	5/120 / 5/112	45 Pos	402-224	402-225K	765 Kg

PULSE: Visit our online fitment guide at www.csadirect.com.au



RoadKing



PULSE 18x8" & 19x8.5 Vehicle Applications ...

- Pulse will fit all Commodore Sedans & Wagons
- Pulse will fit Commodore utes
- Pulse will fit Falcon Sedans & Wagons
- Pulse will fit Falcon Utes (except 1 tonne ute)
- Pulse will fit Ford Territory
- Pulse will fit many 5/114.3 PCD mid-sized sedans & SUV's including ... Aurion, Accord, CX-7, Courier, Camry, Dualis, Escape, Honda CRV, Koelus, 380, Outlander, Peugot 4007, Rav 4, Santa Fe, Tucson, Skyline, Suzuki Grand Vitara, Tribute, Tucson, etc.
- Pulse <u>will fit</u> some European vehicle applications with 5/112
 P45 specification including ... Mercedes, Skoda & VW Golf

Visit our online fitment guide at www.csadirect.com.au

Available NOW from ... ITILIIIII 5 IIII CELS